
CAMPEONATO ESPAÑA CARRETERA 2020
LINEA ÉLITE FÉMINAS | SUB23 FÉMINAS
22 agosto 2020
Salida: Úbeda
Llegada: Baeza

Hora salida: 9:30:00

Parc Tot Falta 32,00          34,00          36,00          
736 - -        104,17  Jaén Úbeda SALIDA. Plaza de Vázquez de Molina Núcleo urbano 9:30:00 9:30:00 9:30:00
734 0,05      0,05      104,12  Jaén Úbeda Curva izquierda en Calle Pintor Monteagudo Núcleo urbano 9:30:06 9:30:05 9:30:05
718 0,09      0,14      104,03  Jaén Úbeda Curva derecha en Calle Cotrina Núcleo urbano 9:30:16 9:30:15 9:30:14
714 0,05      0,19      103,98  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Calle Puerta de Granada Núcleo urbano 9:30:21 9:30:20 9:30:19
726 0,10      0,29      103,88  Jaén Úbeda Plaza San Lorenzo Núcleo urbano 9:30:33 9:30:31 9:30:29
730 0,09      0,38      103,79  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Calle Jurado Gómez Núcleo urbano 9:30:43 9:30:40 9:30:38
743 0,16      0,54      103,63  Jaén Úbeda Curva izquierda en Calle Ancha Núcleo urbano 9:31:01 9:30:57 9:30:54
743 0,04      0,58      103,59  Jaén Úbeda Curva derecha en Calle Rastro Núcleo urbano 9:31:05 9:31:01 9:30:58
749 0,04      0,62      103,55  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Calle Rastro Núcleo urbano 9:31:10 9:31:06 9:31:02
753 0,17      0,79      103,38  Jaén Úbeda Curvz izquierda en Plaza de Andalucía Núcleo urbano 9:31:29 9:31:24 9:31:19
756 0,07      0,86      103,31  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Plaza de Andalucía Núcleo urbano 9:31:37 9:31:31 9:31:26
776 0,50      1,36      102,81  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Calle Mesones Núcleo urbano 9:32:33 9:32:24 9:32:16
772 0,67      2,03      102,14  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Calle Obispo Cobos Núcleo urbano 9:33:48 9:33:35 9:33:23
748 0,42      2,45      101,72  Jaén Úbeda Continúa en Avenida Cristo Rey Núcleo urbano 9:34:36 9:34:19 9:34:05
762 0,74      3,19      100,98  Jaén Rotonda en Glorieta Avenida Cristo Rey, curva derecha en Carretera Úbeda-Jaén J-310a 9:35:59 9:35:38 9:35:19
748 0,03      3,22      100,95  Jaén Continúa en Carretera Úbeda-Jaén, J-310a J-310a 9:36:02 9:35:41 9:35:22
743 0,15      3,37      100,80  Jaén Rotonda en Glorieta A-316, incorpórate a Carretera Úbeda - Moreda, A-401 A-401 9:36:19 9:35:57 9:35:37
744 0,03      3,40      100,77  Jaén KM 0 A-401 9:36:22 9:36:00 9:35:40
616 2,12      5,52      98,65    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Moreda A-401 9:40:21 9:39:44 9:39:12
589 0,46      5,98      98,19    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 9:41:13 9:40:33 9:39:58
440 4,19      10,17    94,00    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 9:49:04 9:47:57 9:46:57
383 2,62      12,79    91,38    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 9:53:59 9:52:34 9:51:19
505 2,72      15,51    88,66    Jaén Continúa en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 9:59:05 9:57:22 9:55:51
767 4,27      19,78    84,39    Jaén Baeza BAEZA Núcleo urbano 10:07:05 10:04:54 10:02:58
767 -        19,78    84,39    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Diseminado Las Escuelas Núcleo urbano 10:07:05 10:04:54 10:02:58
742 0,05      19,83    84,34    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 10:07:11 10:05:00 10:03:03
761 0,75      20,58    83,59    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 10:08:35 10:06:19 10:04:18
768 0,93      21,51    82,66    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo del Obispo Núcleo urbano 10:10:20 10:07:58 10:05:51
766 0,04      21,55    82,62    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Cuesta San Benito Núcleo urbano 10:10:24 10:08:02 10:05:55
762 0,13      21,68    82,49    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle San Pedro Núcleo urbano 10:10:39 10:08:16 10:06:08
757 0,11      21,79    82,38    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Calle Al-Bayyassi Núcleo urbano 10:10:51 10:08:27 10:06:19
758 0,03      21,82    82,35    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Paseo de Antonio Machado Núcleo urbano 10:10:55 10:08:30 10:06:22
759 0,35      22,17    82,00    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 10:11:34 10:09:07 10:06:57
760 0,02      22,19    81,98    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 10:11:36 10:09:10 10:06:59
762 0,01      22,20    81,97    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Avenida Alcalde Eusebio Ortega Molina Núcleo urbano 10:11:38 10:09:11 10:07:00
765 0,03      22,23    81,94    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Carbonería Núcleo urbano 10:11:41 10:09:14 10:07:03
769 0,05      22,28    81,89    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Mercaderes Núcleo urbano 10:11:46 10:09:19 10:07:08
758 0,16      22,44    81,73    Jaén Baeza PASO POR META Núcleo urbano 10:12:05 10:09:36 10:07:24
756 0,02      22,46    81,71    Jaén Baeza Rotonda en Plaza de España, curva a la derecha Núcleo urbano 10:12:07 10:09:38 10:07:26
756 0,01      22,47    81,70    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Obispo Narváez Núcleo urbano 10:12:08 10:09:39 10:07:27
769 0,32      22,79    81,38    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Carmen Núcleo urbano 10:12:44 10:10:13 10:07:59
775 0,42      22,89    81,28    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Andrés Segovia Núcleo urbano 10:12:55 10:10:24 10:08:09
772 0,30      23,09    81,08    Jaén Baeza Rotonda en Avenida Alcalde Puche Pardo, continúa recto Núcleo urbano 10:13:18 10:10:45 10:08:29
770 0,93      24,02    80,15    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Carretera de Úbeda a Baeza Núcleo urbano 10:15:02 10:12:23 10:10:02
753 1,80      25,82    78,35    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Baeza (Baeza) Núcleo urbano 10:18:25 10:15:34 10:13:02
697 1,14      26,96    77,21    Jaén Rotonda Glorieta El Clavijo, continúa recto por A-316 A-316 10:20:33 10:17:35 10:14:56
702 0,03      26,99    77,18    Jaén Continúa por Autovía del Olivar A-316 10:20:36 10:17:38 10:14:59
685 1,14      28,13    76,04    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 10:22:45 10:19:38 10:16:53
708 1,58      29,71    74,46    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 10:25:42 10:22:26 10:19:31
744 1,07      30,78    73,39    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 10:27:43 10:24:19 10:21:18
739 0,06      30,84    73,33    Jaén Rotonda en Glorieta A-316, curva derecha, incorpórate a Carretera Úbeda - Moreda A-401 10:27:49 10:24:25 10:21:24
622 2,46      33,30    70,87    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 10:32:26 10:28:46 10:25:30
615 0,09      33,39    70,78    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 10:32:36 10:28:55 10:25:39
368 6,72      40,11    64,06    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 10:45:12 10:40:47 10:36:51
584 4,44      44,55    59,62    Jaén Continúa en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 10:53:32 10:48:37 10:44:15
767 2,47      47,02    57,14    Jaén Baeza BAEZA Núcleo urbano 10:58:10 10:52:59 10:48:22
767 -        47,02    57,14    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Diseminado Las Escuelas Núcleo urbano 10:58:10 10:52:59 10:48:22
742 0,05      47,07    57,09    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 10:58:16 10:53:04 10:48:27
761 0,75      47,82    56,34    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 10:59:40 10:54:24 10:49:42
768 0,93      48,75    55,41    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo del Obispo Núcleo urbano 11:01:25 10:56:02 10:51:15
766 0,04      48,79    55,37    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Cuesta San Benito Núcleo urbano 11:01:29 10:56:06 10:51:19
762 0,13      48,92    55,24    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle San Pedro Núcleo urbano 11:01:44 10:56:20 10:51:32
757 0,11      49,03    55,13    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Calle Al-Bayyassi Núcleo urbano 11:01:56 10:56:32 10:51:43
758 0,03      49,06    55,10    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Paseo de Antonio Machado Núcleo urbano 11:01:59 10:56:35 10:51:46
759 0,35      49,41    54,75    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 11:02:39 10:57:12 10:52:21
760 0,02      49,43    54,73    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 11:02:41 10:57:14 10:52:23
762 0,01      49,44    54,72    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Avenida Alcalde Eusebio Ortega Molina Núcleo urbano 11:02:42 10:57:15 10:52:24
765 0,03      49,47    54,69    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Carbonería Núcleo urbano 11:02:46 10:57:18 10:52:27
769 0,05      49,52    54,64    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Mercaderes Núcleo urbano 11:02:51 10:57:24 10:52:32
758 0,16      49,68    54,48    Jaén Baeza PASO POR META Núcleo urbano 11:03:09 10:57:40 10:52:48
756 0,02      49,70    54,46    Jaén Baeza Rotonda en Plaza de España, curva a la derecha Núcleo urbano 11:03:11 10:57:43 10:52:50
756 0,01      49,71    54,45    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Obispo Narváez Núcleo urbano 11:03:13 10:57:44 10:52:51
769 0,32      50,03    54,13    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Carmen Núcleo urbano 11:03:49 10:58:18 10:53:23
775 0,42      50,13    54,03    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Andrés Segovia Núcleo urbano 11:04:00 10:58:28 10:53:33
772 0,30      50,33    53,83    Jaén Baeza Rotonda en Avenida Alcalde Puche Pardo, continúa recto Núcleo urbano 11:04:22 10:58:49 10:53:53
770 0,93      51,26    52,90    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Carretera de Úbeda a Baeza Núcleo urbano 11:06:07 11:00:28 10:55:26
753 1,80      53,06    51,10    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Baeza (Baeza) Núcleo urbano 11:09:29 11:03:38 10:58:26
697 1,14      54,20    49,96    Jaén Rotonda Glorieta El Clavijo, continúa recto por A-316 A-316 11:11:38 11:05:39 11:00:20
702 0,03      54,23    49,93    Jaén Continúa por Autovía del Olivar A-316 11:11:41 11:05:42 11:00:23
685 1,14      55,37    48,79    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 11:13:49 11:07:43 11:02:17
708 1,58      56,95    47,21    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 11:16:47 11:10:30 11:04:55
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744 1,07      58,02    46,14    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 11:18:47 11:12:24 11:06:42
739 0,06      58,08    46,08    Jaén Rotonda en Glorieta A-316, curva derecha, incorpórate a Carretera Úbeda - Moreda A-401 11:18:54 11:12:30 11:06:48
622 2,46      60,54    43,62    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 11:23:31 11:16:50 11:10:54
615 0,09      60,63    43,53    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 11:23:41 11:17:00 11:11:03
368 6,72      67,35    36,81    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 11:36:17 11:28:51 11:22:15
584 4,44      71,79    32,37    Jaén Continúa en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 11:44:37 11:36:42 11:29:39
767 2,47      74,26    29,90    Jaén Baeza BAEZA Núcleo urbano 11:49:15 11:41:03 11:33:46
767 -        74,26    29,90    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Diseminado Las Escuelas Núcleo urbano 11:49:15 11:41:03 11:33:46
742 0,05      74,31    29,85    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 11:49:20 11:41:09 11:33:51
761 0,75      75,06    29,10    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 11:50:45 11:42:28 11:35:06
768 0,93      75,99    28,17    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo del Obispo Núcleo urbano 11:52:29 11:44:06 11:36:39
766 0,04      76,03    28,13    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Cuesta San Benito Núcleo urbano 11:52:34 11:44:11 11:36:43
762 0,13      76,16    28,00    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle San Pedro Núcleo urbano 11:52:48 11:44:24 11:36:56
757 0,11      76,27    27,89    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Calle Al-Bayyassi Núcleo urbano 11:53:01 11:44:36 11:37:07
758 0,03      76,30    27,86    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Paseo de Antonio Machado Núcleo urbano 11:53:04 11:44:39 11:37:10
759 0,35      76,65    27,51    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 11:53:44 11:45:16 11:37:45
760 0,02      76,67    27,49    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 11:53:46 11:45:18 11:37:47
762 0,01      76,68    27,48    Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Avenida Alcalde Eusebio Ortega Molina Núcleo urbano 11:53:47 11:45:19 11:37:48
765 0,03      76,71    27,45    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Carbonería Núcleo urbano 11:53:50 11:45:23 11:37:51
769 0,05      76,76    27,40    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Mercaderes Núcleo urbano 11:53:56 11:45:28 11:37:56
758 0,16      76,92    27,24    Jaén Baeza PASO POR META Núcleo urbano 11:54:14 11:45:45 11:38:12
756 0,02      76,94    27,22    Jaén Baeza Rotonda en Plaza de España, curva a la derecha Núcleo urbano 11:54:16 11:45:47 11:38:14
756 0,01      76,95    27,21    Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Obispo Narváez Núcleo urbano 11:54:17 11:45:48 11:38:15
769 0,32      77,27    26,89    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Carmen Núcleo urbano 11:54:53 11:46:22 11:38:47
775 0,42      77,37    26,79    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Andrés Segovia Núcleo urbano 11:55:05 11:46:33 11:38:57
772 0,30      77,57    26,59    Jaén Baeza Rotonda en Avenida Alcalde Puche Pardo, continúa recto Núcleo urbano 11:55:27 11:46:54 11:39:17
770 0,93      78,50    25,66    Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Carretera de Úbeda a Baeza Núcleo urbano 11:57:12 11:48:32 11:40:50
753 1,80      80,30    23,86    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Baeza (Baeza) Núcleo urbano 12:00:34 11:51:43 11:43:50
697 1,14      81,44    22,72    Jaén Rotonda Glorieta El Clavijo, continúa recto por A-316 A-316 12:02:42 11:53:43 11:45:44
702 0,03      81,47    22,69    Jaén Continúa por Autovía del Olivar A-316 12:02:46 11:53:47 11:45:47
685 1,14      82,61    21,55    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 12:04:54 11:55:47 11:47:41
708 1,58      84,19    19,97    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 12:07:52 11:58:35 11:50:19
744 1,07      85,26    18,90    Jaén Rotonda en Autovía del Olivar, continúa recto A-316 12:09:52 12:00:28 11:52:06
739 0,06      85,32    18,84    Jaén Rotonda en Glorieta A-316, curva derecha, incorpórate a Carretera Úbeda - Moreda A-401 12:09:59 12:00:34 11:52:12
622 2,46      87,78    16,38    Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 12:14:36 12:04:55 11:56:18
615 0,09      87,87    16,29    Jaén Continúa en Carretera de Úbeda a Jimena A-6104 12:14:46 12:05:04 11:56:27
368 6,72      94,59    9,57      Jaén Curva derecha en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 12:27:22 12:16:56 12:07:39
584 4,44      99,03    5,13      Jaén Continúa en Carretera A-6102 A-6102 12:35:41 12:24:46 12:15:03
767 2,47      101,51  2,66      Jaén Baeza BAEZA Núcleo urbano 12:40:19 12:29:08 12:19:11
767 -        101,51  2,66      Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Diseminado Las Escuelas Núcleo urbano 12:40:19 12:29:08 12:19:11
742 0,05      101,56  2,61      Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 12:40:25 12:29:13 12:19:16
761 0,75      102,31  1,86      Jaén Baeza Continúa en Calle Paseo de las Murallas Núcleo urbano 12:41:49 12:30:32 12:20:31
768 0,93      103,24  0,93      Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo del Obispo Núcleo urbano 12:43:34 12:32:11 12:22:04
766 0,04      103,28  0,89      Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Cuesta San Benito Núcleo urbano 12:43:39 12:32:15 12:22:08
762 0,13      103,41  0,76      Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Calle San Pedro Núcleo urbano 12:43:53 12:32:29 12:22:21
757 0,11      103,52  0,65      Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Calle Al-Bayyassi Núcleo urbano 12:44:06 12:32:41 12:22:32
758 0,03      103,55  0,62      Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Paseo de Antonio Machado Núcleo urbano 12:44:09 12:32:44 12:22:35
759 0,35      103,90  0,27      Jaén Baeza Curva izquierda en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 12:44:48 12:33:21 12:23:10
760 0,02      103,92  0,25      Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Plaza de los Leones Núcleo urbano 12:44:51 12:33:23 12:23:12
762 0,01      103,93  0,24      Jaén Baeza Curva derecha en Avenida Alcalde Eusebio Ortega Molina Núcleo urbano 12:44:52 12:33:24 12:23:13
765 0,03      103,96  0,21      Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Carbonería Núcleo urbano 12:44:55 12:33:27 12:23:16
769 0,05      104,01  0,16      Jaén Baeza Continúa en Paseo Portales Mercaderes Núcleo urbano 12:45:01 12:33:32 12:23:21
758 0,16      104,17  -        Jaén Baeza META. Plaza de España Núcleo urbano 12:45:19 12:33:49 12:23:37


